
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

M M2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAP OUT DUSTY Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 5M 6P 4P M2/2/2R. Metselaar 487063 16/0196

 2 OFF ROAD GAL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 3M M2/1/3V. Farrugia 472104 9/0183

 3 REV SET Weighted points score RIC, 13/09/2020, R11, M 8M 6P 2M M2/2/1R. Alcock 476797 9/0128

 4 WOMAN IN BLACK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R5, P 8P 3M 3P M2/2/1A. Wade 458896 9/0117

 5 ARIAKI Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R5, P 3P 2M 3P M3/1K. Jones 475614 9/0183

 6 CAN'T DANCE Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3P M3/2A. Wade 475229 3/0173

 7 BAM BAM JOHNNY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 1Y 2Y 2P M3/2S. Thornton 489699 6/0162

 8 BLACK DAKOTA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6M M3/1R. Polidano 453321 14/0139

 9 COCO SUZY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P M3/2M. Smith 488860 6/0135

 10 KATY BELL Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 6M M3/2J. Erwin 486882 5/0130

 11 CHAMPNESS MISS Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 7M M3/1V. Farrugia 472109 10/0108

 12 RADIANT RIDGE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 2P M3/2A. Drapiewski 450354 7/0107

 13 DYNA ALISTAIR Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R8, M 7M 7M 5P M3/1D. Browne 472749 19/0104

1 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIWI FANTASY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4L. Joyce 529989 1/0151

 2 GOOD ODDS REBEL Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 5/4A. Bell 531156 1/0101

 3 ZIPPER ZIP ZIP Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 2P M/1R. Howard 530630 0/0134

 4 ROY RIP Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R2, P 2P 2P 5P M/1A. Bell 528619 0/096

 5 CHARLIE EMGRAND Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R2, P 3P 5P M/1F. Xuereb 528318 0/088

 6 RAY OF HOPE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 02/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/090

 7 MAXWELL HAMMER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 5Y 3P M/1S. Simonetta 526838 0/088

 8 LEAD THIS WAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 27/10/2020, R2, P 4P 3P 5P M/1R. Hancock 532722 0/074

 9 JUDGMENT FAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/09/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/070

 10 UNDER THE THUMB 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1D. Campbell 532803 0/050

2 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P NG 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SET TO BE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 4P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2206

 2 FABIO COUNTY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 498182 4/0197

 3 SIMMY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 6P 5/3J. Hall 526056 2/1186

 4 SENOR SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1P 3P 5/4J. Hall 526061 2/0182

 5 MISS PETITE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 4P 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1156

 6 SIDDY SIOUX Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5P 4P 5/4J. Hall 526055 1/0153

 7 WOMBAT MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 3Y 2P 5/4M. Greer 500622 1/0140

 8 SPLIT SEASON Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 7P 5/4B. Grech 522884 1/0121

 9 MACRO BURST Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 5P 5/3A. Teofilo 497171 2/1108

 10 NATIONAL SHIRAZ 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 6Y 5/4S. Crompton 493390 1/099

3 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANDELLA MAE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 12/11360

 2 LATENT ENERGY Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R6, Y 3Y 3Y 1Y 1/3J. Gatt 500451 13/8284

4 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZHUKOV 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R3, P 2P 3Y 4P 2/1/3C. Lovelee 498930 11/10287

 2 KENT KILOWATT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 2/1/3A. Bell 498012 10/9225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start winner RIC, 04/11/2020, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/3A. Bell 528260 6/5255

 2 BEEN AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 30/10/2020, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 3/1/3T. Jansen 522525 9/6225

 3 DAM THE MAN Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R5, P 2P 2P 6P 3/1/1J. Murray 488095 13/9249

 4 NO ROOM Weighted points score RIC, 23/08/2020, R11, P 8P 7P 8P 3/1/1T. Vella 499356 6/5192

 5 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 7P 3/1/2B. Harmey 490085 7/6183
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 4 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALMOST TIME 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 14/10/2020, R7, P 2P 1Y 3P 4/1/3M. Greer 500621 9/6206

 2 SUMMER IN MOTION Dropping in grade RIC, 28/10/2020, R5, P 4Y 5P 7P 4/1/3P. Williams 472199 11/6105

 3 COME AROUND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522526 6/5177

 4 DARK LAYALI Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/1M. Smith 492171 12/10171

 5 WHY WORRY ZARR Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 497235 6/5150

 6 DRUMS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Hall 498025 5/4147

 7 BLACK DAKOTA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 6M 4/1/2R. Polidano 453321 14/9139
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONLY SOMETIMES Last start winner RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3J. Erwin 521870 3/1174

 2 BELLA LEAH Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4G. Mckinley 531151 1/096

 3 OFF ROAD GAL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 3P 8P 3M 5/1V. Farrugia 472104 9/4183

 4 JILLIAN JEWELS Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3J. Zammit 500241 2/1180

 5 MARTY BYRDE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4J. King 529217 1/0165

 6 STATEN ISLAND Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3M. Lee 488762 2/1138

 7 ASTON JOLIE Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R4, P 2P 6P 5P 5/2A. Bell 519472 3/2138

 8 SHAKING PINS Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R5, P 2P 7P 8P 5/1A. Hansen 488772 7/6123

 9 STARBURST EMILY Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 4P 5/4M. Lee 498909 1/0108

 10 BOAZ Last start Provincial winner BAT, 07/09/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 529644 1/0151

 11 QUIRKY CASSIE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 06/11/2020, R4, P 8P 1P 5/4T. Vella 528553 1/097

 12 RITZA RED HEAD Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Farrugia 529682 3/2192

 13 SUPERSONIC BLUE Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Hancock 529712 3/2168

 14 NANGAR SAL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 525553 3/2168

 15 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1153

 16 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 8C 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0141

 17 COCO SUZY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5135

 18 WAZOWSKI Weighted points score BUL, 23/05/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4M. Jenner 520677 1/0126

 19 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0125

 20 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4F. Xuereb 528667 1/0123

 21 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R6, P 8P 1Y 2Y 5/4W. King 529314 1/0119

 22 MAXIMUM SARAH Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R8, Y 3Y 3P 4P 5/3R. Brewer 519612 2/1118

 23 SPRING MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Metselaar 522489 1/0117

 24 BUSHMAN'S BUDDY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 7P 5/2M. Lee 523244 3/2114

 25 CON THE CONMAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/0114

 26 POLARITY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0114

 27 MAGIC FORTNIGHT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3108

 28 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/096

 29 KEV'S COMET Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R8, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1F. Sanotti 494634 5/396

 30 LAVA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2M. Lee 488761 3/293

 31 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/390

8 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 POSTERIZED 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R6, P 8P 8C 8P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/184

 33 LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/081

 34 SUMMER SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/078

 35 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/075

 36 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3P. Williams 488263 6/158

9 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY ALLY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 05/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 28/10/2020, R1, P

3P 2P 5P M/1R. Marsden 529648 0/0124

 2 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/10/2020, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/086

 3 BOSTON CODE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1P. Vallario 473394 0/078

 4 JODY'S PROSPECT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 3Y 6P 5P M/1B. Williamson 527365 0/074

 5 SAILING AWAY First start M/1B. Barrington 531304 0/00

 6 UNDER THE THUMB 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1D. Campbell 532803 0/050

 7 SERENITY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R2, P 8P 4P 8P M/1R. Alcock 498929 0/090

 8 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 19/10/2020, R4, P 4P 4P M/1F. Hurst 531157 0/061

 9 ABOUT THAT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Walter 521048 0/056

 10 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/052

 11 OHANA GWEN Weighted points score BGC, 30/09/2020, R1, 2 5P 7P 4P M/1D. Browne 525991 0/051

 12 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1W. King 523630 0/044

 13 NO TELL CODE Weighted points score BUL, 29/09/2020, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1P. Vallario 473393 0/036

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANDELLA MAE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 2P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 12/11360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPER BY TWO Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 2/1/3R. Howard 508711 7/6336

 2 KENT KILOWATT 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 04/11/2020, R8, P 4P 2P 5P 2/1/3A. Bell 498012 10/9225

 3 SENOR ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R8, P 5P 3P 5P 2/1/2N. Howard 488933 12/11163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALMOST TIME 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1Y 3P 4/1/3M. Greer 500621 9/6206

 2 BILLY BUCCA Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 6P 4/1/2A. Bell 499826 5/4183

 3 WILD FLYER Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/3J. Vanderburg 499544 12/2241

 4 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/1C. Cathcart 523113 5/4216

 5 PURE SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/3T. Vella 521181 5/4213

 6 COME AROUND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Jansen 522526 6/5177

 7 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R8, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2G. Erwin 498585 5/4174

 8 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 4/1/1R. Polidano 492952 9/6168

 9 DRUMS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Hall 498025 5/4147

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALLEGRO LICKING Last start winner RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3K. Pedrana 528244 2/1154

 2 REGAL FLYER Last start winner RIC, 06/11/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4N. Hedley 531392 1/0110

 3 PRANCING DIVA Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1T. Vella 526633 4/3219

 4 TWINKLE TOES TED Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2020, R7, P 2P 8P 2P 5/1A. Hansen 495995 5/3195

 5 FAY'S CHARM 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 8C 5/4M. Wotton 526407 1/0141

 6 OVERSHADOWED Last start Provincial winner RIC, 06/11/2020, R4, P 1P 8P 1P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 531358 4/2207

 7 LUKE PRIDE 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Logue 523170 1/087

 8 CLASSIC REIGN Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 2P 3P 5/2B. Barrington 529639 3/2264

 9 ZIPPING GIBSON Weighted points score GAR, 17/10/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1J. Murray 521589 5/3189

 10 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4A. Campton 492365 5/0172

 11 NANGAR SAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2A. Bell 525553 3/2168

 12 MARTY BYRDE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4J. King 529217 1/0165

 13 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/3147

 14 MISS NANDO Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2020, R11, P 5P 1P 1P 5/4J. King 527358 2/0146

 15 SENOR FURY Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R8, C 8C 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 499537 4/3141

 16 PENNY'S CHOICE Weighted points score RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3A. King 521967 2/1138

 17 COCO SUZY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1M. Smith 488860 6/5135

 18 BAGO ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1P. Pirie 488057 8/4132

 19 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0125

 20 SPRING MAE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Metselaar 522489 1/0117

 21 WOMAN IN BLACK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R5, P 8P 3M 3P 5/1A. Wade 458896 9/6117

 22 POLARITY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 520281 1/0114

 23 CON THE CONMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/0114

 24 PAY ATTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R9, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4P. Boyd 525007 1/0111

 25 MAGIC FORTNIGHT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1J. Grief 493982 8/3108

 26 GOOD ODDS TYSON Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 531155 1/0105

 27 SHUFFLE ALONG Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R9, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4J. Rudd 496218 1/0105

 28 NATIONAL SHIRAZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R4, Y 3Y 6P 6Y 5/4S. Crompton 493390 1/099

 29 DRAGONFLY DIVA Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R7, P 8P 4P 4P 5/4G. Mckinley 529715 1/099

 30 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4S. Francis 520459 1/096

 31 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R7, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 4/390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 POSTERIZED 1 Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R6, P 8P 8C 8P 5/3S. Francis 520457 2/184

 33 LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4F. Wotton 520465 1/081

 34 SUMMER SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/078

 35 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET CHICKEN Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P M/1L. Joyce 532560 0/0140

 2 POWERING TUX Last start placegetter RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 2P M/1P. Pirie 520279 0/0126

 3 PURE CHARISMA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 06/11/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1P. Betar 520516 0/0114

 4 CADILLAC BLACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/09/2020, R4, P

RIC, 16/09/2020, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1F. Xuereb 526156 0/0114

 5 ZIPPING LATTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 25/10/2020, R1, P 4P 3P M/1T. Simmons 528604 0/092

 6 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/10/2020, R1, P 7P 2P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/086

 7 RITZA JANELLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 27/10/2020, R2, P 6P 2P 6P M/1M. Farrugia 529690 0/074

 8 ZIPPING CYNTHIA First start M/1T. Simmons 528608 0/00

 9 BURN OUT BRONTE First start M/1A. Campton 534215 0/00

 10 TYPHOON MAE Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6C M/1C. Arletos 522742 0/076

 11 ANOTHER PUZZLE Weighted points score RIC, 18/10/2020, R1, P 4P 5P 6P M/1A. Pagano 508614 0/069

 12 ABOUT THAT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Walter 521048 0/056

 13 BOGIE WHEEL Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y 5P 4P M/1B. Grech 522883 0/056

 14 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHELBY DREAM Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R5, P 5P 5C 1P 5/1R. Howard 507730 8/3216

 2 MEGLA MAGIC Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R7, C 5C 4C 4P 5/3B. Barrington 528250 2/1192

 3 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3A. Williams 491777 3/1174

 4 ZARA TIARA Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3T. Campbell 521617 3/1171

 5 GRUMPY VIXEN Weighted points score BUL, 14/10/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 5P 5/4F. Sanotti 525616 2/0159

 6 UNITED STAND 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 5/1150

 7 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4K. Clunne 498583 4/0147

 8 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3S. Morgan 531165 2/1143

 9 SKETCHY CREEK Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 8C 5P 4P 5/3A. Bell 525175 4/1121

 10 AUSSIE SWIPER Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4T. Vella 521184 1/0115

 11 SPLIT SOUND 3 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 7C 7P 7P 5/1A. Weise 496826 8/3115

 12 LUKE PRIDE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4R. Logue 523170 1/087

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURE CHARISMA 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/11/2020, R2, P

RIC, 01/11/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1P. Betar 520516 0/0114

 2 MR. IBROX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 5P M/1M. Sultana 531305 0/0100

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNITED STAND 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 5/2150

19 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 November 2020 - 06:51 AM WST


